

Misc. Ex. Case 260 of 2022

Dated: 02-12-2024

Today is fixed for payment.

Petitioner filed hazira.

OP filed time prayer.

Allowed.

Fix: 02-01-2025 for payment.

Judicial Magistrate , 4th court, Howrah.