

Misc. Exn. Case : 260 of 2022

Dated: 02-01-2025,

Today is fixed for Payment .

Both sides are absent without steps.

No payment made by O.P.

Local Bar observe not to pass any adverse order.

Fix: 04-02-2025 for payment.

Judicial Magistrate,4th court, Howrah.